
KOSE STEWARDS LIST AS OF APRIL 2018 

 First Name Last Name City Mobile Phone Primary E-Mail   Address 

Jodi Leftwich Topeka (785)215-4494 jodi.leftwich@yahoo.com 

Genea Norris Topeka (785)501-2846 genealouise777@gmail.com 

Gina Marken Mulvane (316)706-2101 ginamarken@gmail.com 

Judith Payne Topeka (785)383-2667 alonda81@gmail.com 

Tricia Shore Wichita (620)899-4898 tshore73@gmail.com 

Michael Degand III Topeka (785)633-9415 mdegandiii@yahoo.com 

Leonard Fishburn Salina (785)787-0644 leonardfishburnkosesteward@gmail.com 

Martin Gibson Winfield (620)218-3374 martygibson@cox.net 

Curtis Haehn Hugoton (620)655-7123 curtis.haehnth42@outlook.com 

Christopher Staley Williamsburg (785)214-9679 staleyc32@yahoo.com 

Steven Unruh Topeka (785)640-8807 sunruh975@gmail.com 

Donald Wiley Westphalia (785)304-0289 rarrwiley@yahoo.com 

Susan Cannon Prescott (913)471-4548 scan_64@hotmail.com 

Grace Decker Wichita (316)737-5180 mrsgdecker@cox.net 

Evelyn Echols Wichita (316)213-4689 NIA3NIA3@yahoo.com 

Anita Lara Wichita (316)259-4347 anitachiquita53@hotmail.com 

Lon Oberman Kansas City (816)885-7189 lonoberman@gmail.com 

Debra Schumacher Wichita (316)841-1839 dks2cats@att.net 

Irene Soto Wichita (316)833-6617 irenensoto@gmail.com 

Sarah Lafrenz Topeka (785)691-8857 lafrenzsarahfalk@gmail.com 

Zackaray Ahrens Oswego (620)688-0757 I4L56.za@gmail.com 

Michael Castleman El Dorado (316)251-2431 fsgmcastleman@gmail.com 

Lesle Gray Oswego (620)605-8386 leslegray@yahoo.com 

Trenton Jarboe Oswego (620)778-0215 trentonjarboe@yahoo.com 

Jonathan Dewey Wilson (785)313-2827 padewjon@yahoo.com 

Harold Lemler Salina (785)375-3275 Harold.Lemler@ks.gov 
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Sarah Sloniger Salina (785)531-2665 ssloniger@gmail.com 

Amy Martin Salina (785)643-8850 kschickadee1344@gmail.com 

Max Canady Arlington (620)491-1359 maxcanady@hotmail.com 

John Case Hutchinson (620)605-7097 johnpcase19@gmail.com 

Gerald Dennison Hutchinson (620)728-1009 dennison57@att.net 

Aaron Foran Hutchinson (620)960-6262 am_foran_21@yahoo.com 

David Gorges Mount Hope (316)214-7530 djgorges@yahoo.com 

Amanda Stone Hutchinson (785)531-2365 stonegrl1@hotmail.com 

August Jackson Topeka (785)220-5738 bbcf69@yahoo.com 

Moel Mpofu Topeka (785)633-9506 moelmpofu@yahoo.com 

Laura Calhoun Atchison (913)360-2098 laanca@hotmail.com 

Jordan Chandler Tonganoxie (913)940-5098 j.chandler2713@gmail.com 

Sara Howard Leavenworth (913)775-1124 sth2207@gmail.com 

Katie Jackson Lacygne (913)256-8612 dustyharley2@yahoo.com 

Lynette Lewis Larned (620)910-7522 mrskspeanut@yahoo.com 

Steven Morgan Pawnee Rock (620)282-0432 bigdsteve@gmail.com 

Kyle Nuckolls Burdett (620)525-1150 kjnuckolls@gmail.com 

Robert Parry Kinsley (620)388-0646 bob-parry@live.com 

Pamela Prescott Larned (620)804-9202 pamspatchworks@yahoo.com 

Diane Walker Larned (620)804-1883 diane.walker196311@gmail.com 

Lois Pearce Paola (913)731-1334 hasgone2L@gmail.com 

Samantha Dorn Maple Hill (816)349-5524 samantha.jdorn@gmail.com 

Kevin Johnson Topeka (785)249-3861 kjohnson442@yahoo.com 

Cynthia Cervantez Topeka  cynthia_cervantez@ks.gov 

Loren Kriegel Topeka (785)409-9692 conron72@hotmail.com  
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